
LOT 11 COLUMBIA SOUTH S/D.

748-995, 807-1298, WD 1141-1104,

WILSON ROGER/WILSON JENNIFER
108 SW TANNER GLEN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

35-5S-16-03755-111

0700 MISC IMPROVED
02

35516.020 1.00/

106 SW TANNER GLN, FORT WHITE
05/13/2024 MLU

03/03/2021 GM 4.00 24,000 0 0 24,000

STANDARD
3

0
16,500
24,000
40,500

0
40,500

0
40,500
40,500

0

40,500

1383/0433 4/24/2019 WD Q I 01 69,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JEANETTE DIEKMANN-HON

ROGER & JENNIFER WI

1141/1104 1/18/2008 WD Q V 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

E A GREEN & VICKIE GR

JEANETTE DIEKMANN-H

2026
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39949 M H 0 06/16/2020

38848 M H 0 11/01/2019

26785 M H 510 02/20/2008

9655 M H 125 04/27/1995

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,500

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 3,500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0255 MBL HOME S 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 500

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

16,500

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 24,000.00 24,000.00 24,000


